Wine

Beverages




MCC ! ‘

Pierre Jourdan Belle Rose | 375ml 250
Pierre Jourdan Belle Rose | 750ml 450

A tribute to Pinot Noir, the light rose hue of the Belle Rose Cap Classique is welcoming and even
romantic.

Pierre Jourdan Brut | 375ml 250
Pierre Jourdan Brut | 750ml 450

An elegant South African Cap Classique created from a blend of the classic varietals of
Chardonnay and Pinot Noir.

CHENIN BLANC

Leopard's Leap 65 175

A medium-bodied, lively and fruity style wine. Aromas of zesty lemon and lime, as well as
overtones of unripe tart-sour peaches.

Rickety Bridge 240

A full, rich palate of tropical fruit, citrus and spice leads into a long fresh honeyed finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Leopard's Leap 65 175

Dry, medium-bodied and fruity, this white reveals succulent papaya and granadilla flavours
complemented by gooseberry, cut grass and hints of nougat on the nose.

Black Elephant Two Dogs 300

Translucent with a bright green hue. The nose is opulent and bursts with a cocktail of fruits,
showing aromas of peach, passion fruit, pear and litchi.

CHARDONNAY

Glen Carlou Wooded 380

Chalky, lemon, quince nose with crisp Granny Smith apple acidity on the palate and a lingering
lime finish.

La Bri 400

Chalky, lemon, quince nose with crisp Granny Smith apple acidity on the palate and a lingering
lime finish.

WHITE BLENDS

The Wolftrap 155

The palate is focused and balanced with yellow apple flavours, honeydew melon, papaya,
poached pear and hints of dragon fruit and lime.

Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir 250

Enjoy fresh citrus flavours underpinned by white peach and red fruit, with balanced acidity
which works well in food and wine pairings.



MERLOT ! ‘

Vinologist 200

Attractive aromas of mocha coffee and dark chocolate, blended with ripe plums and wood
flavours like tobacco and cinnamon.

Leopard’s Leap 65 175

Juicy, fruity flavours coupled with an elegant tannin structure, make for smooth and well-
balanced wine with a lingering aftertaste.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Porcupine Ridge 250

Blueberries, blackberries and ripe plums dominate a fresh, chalky palate, with lithe, supple
tannins and vibrant, refreshing acidity.

Mont Rochelle 650

Classicinstyle with a lovely tannin structure and nuances of eucalyptus, cassis and blackcurrant.
Ruby red with youthful purple hues, this wine displays an array of classic cigar box characteristics
that are neatly integrated with layers of black fruits and pencil shavings.

RED BLENDS

La Motte Millennium 265

A red wine blend, very perfumy and aromatic with the earthiness of beetroot and leafy
undergrowth.

Rupert and Rothschild Classique 500

Nuances of fresh cranberry and wild black cherry which evolves into delicate hazelnut truffle
chocolate with a silky, smooth lingering texture.



BEER

Castle Lager
Castle Lite

BRANDY

Richelieu
KWV 5 Year

WHISKEY

Bells
Jameson
Bains

GIN

Gordon'’s
Tanqueray
Inverroche Amber

VODKA

Smirnoff
Absolut

RUM

Bacardi White
Spiced Gold
Red Heart

SOFT DRINKS

Water (Still or Sparkling)
2o00ml

33o0ml

Appletiser (White)
Grapetiser (Red)

40
40

25
25

30
35
35

25
25
45

25
30

25
25
25

25
35
40
55
55



COFFEE

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Mochaccino

HOT BEVERAGES

Red Cappuccino
Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate

EXTRAS

Cream

Milk Alternatives

Syrup (Hazelnut or Caramel)
Take-away Cup

Extra Shot

30
30
35
40
40
45

45
45
45
45

10
10
10
10
12



