The State of the S







Pierre Jourdan Belle Rose 375ml	250
Pierre Jourdan Belle Rose 750ml	450

A tribute to Pinot Noir, the light rose hue of the Belle Rose Cap Classique is welcoming and even romantic.

Pierre Jourdan Brut 375ml	250
Pierre Jourdan Brut 750ml	450

An elegant South African Cap Classique created from a blend of the classic varietals of Chardonnay and Pinot Noir.

CHENIN BLANC

Leopard's Leap 65 175

A medium-bodied, lively and fruity style wine. Aromas of zesty lemon and lime, as well as overtones of unripe tart-sour peaches.

Rickety Bridge 240

A full, rich palate of tropical fruit, citrus and spice leads into a long fresh honeyed finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Leopard's Leap 65 175

Dry, medium-bodied and fruity, this white reveals succulent papaya and granadilla flavours complemented by gooseberry, cut grass and hints of nougat on the nose.

Black Elephant Two Dogs

300

Translucent with a bright green hue. The nose is opulent and bursts with a cocktail of fruits, showing aromas of peach, passion fruit, pear and litchi.

CHARDONNAY

Glen Carlou Wooded 380

Chalky, lemon, quince nose with crisp Granny Smith apple acidity on the palate and a lingering lime finish.

La Bri 400

Chalky, lemon, quince nose with crisp Granny Smith apple acidity on the palate and a lingering lime finish.

WHITE BLENDS

The Wolftrap 155

The palate is focused and balanced with yellow apple flavours, honeydew melon, papaya, poached pear and hints of dragon fruit and lime.

Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir 250

Enjoy fresh citrus flavours underpinned by white peach and red fruit, with balanced acidity which works well in food and wine pairings.





Vinologist 200

Attractive aromas of mocha coffee and dark chocolate, blended with ripe plums and wood flavours like tobacco and cinnamon.

Leopard's Leap 65 175

Juicy, fruity flavours coupled with an elegant tannin structure, make for smooth and well-balanced wine with a lingering aftertaste.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Porcupine Ridge 250

Blueberries, blackberries and ripe plums dominate a fresh, chalky palate, with lithe, supple tannins and vibrant, refreshing acidity.

Mont Rochelle 650

Classic in style with a lovely tannin structure and nuances of eucalyptus, cassis and blackcurrant. Ruby red with youthful purple hues, this wine displays an array of classic cigar box characteristics that are neatly integrated with layers of black fruits and pencil shavings.

RED BLENDS

La Motte Millennium 265

A red wine blend, very perfumy and aromatic with the earthiness of beetroot and leafy undergrowth.

Rupert and Rothschild Classique

500

Nuances of fresh cranberry and wild black cherry which evolves into delicate hazelnut truffle chocolate with a silky, smooth lingering texture.



BEER

Castle Lager Castle Lite	40 40
BRANDY	
Richelieu KWV 5 Year	25 25
WHISKEY	
Bells	30
Jameson Bains	35 35
GIN	
Gordon's	25
Tanqueray	25
Inverroche Amber	45
VODKA	
Smirnoff	25
Absolut	30
RUM	
Bacardi White	25
Spiced Gold	25
Red Heart	25
SOFT DRINKS	
Water (Still or Sparkling)	25
200ml	35
330ml	40
Appletiser (White)	55
Grapetiser (Red)	55



COFFEE

Espresso	30
Macchiato	30
Americano	35
Cappuccino	40
Cafe Latte	40
Mochaccino	45
HOT BEVERAGES	
Red Cappuccino	45
Chai Latte	45
Hot Chocolate	45
White Hot Chocolate	45
EXTRAS	
Cream	10
Milk Alternatives	10
Syrup (Hazelnut or Caramel)	10
Take-away Cup	10
Extra Shot	12

